
Exam Week 1

CONFIDENCE       PURPOSE         RESPECT

Monday 15th May 9.00am RE COMP1 in the Modern World

Monday 15th May 1.30pm Drama written paper

Tuesday 16th May 9.00am Biology Paper 1 (Trilogy & Triple)

Tuesday 16th May 1.30pm Media Studies Paper 1

Wednesday 17th May 9.00am English Literature Shakespeare

Wednesday 17th May 1.30pm PE Fitness & Body Systems

Thursday 18th May 9.00am History Crime & punishment

Thursday 18th May 1.30pm Hair Understanding Hair & Beauty

Friday 19th May 9.00am Maths Paper 1 non-calculator paper

Friday 19th May 1.30pm Computer Science Paper 1

H&SC – resit (6 pupils)



Exam Week 2

CONFIDENCE       PURPOSE         RESPECT

Monday 22nd May 9.00am Chemistry Paper 1

Monday 22nd May 1.30pm Geography Paper 1

Monday 22nd May PM Enterprise – resit (not all pupils)

Tuesday 23rd May 1.30pm RE Christianity

Wednesday 24th May 9.00am English Literature Prose & poetry

Wednesday 24th May 1.30pm Media Studies Paper 2

Thursday 25th May 9.00am Physics Paper 1

Thursday 25th May 1.30pm Computer Science Paper 2



Pre-Exam Briefings

Before each exam, all candidates will be registered in 

the assembly hall during their pre-exam briefing. 

This will be delivered by the subject leader and will 

remind pupils about exam tips and hints. Pupils must 

be seated in the hall by the following time:

Morning Exams – Starts at 8.55am

Afternoon Exams – Starts at 1.10pm

CONFIDENCE       PURPOSE         RESPECT



Study Leave

• Study leave starts on Monday 5th June

• Pupils only come into school for pre-exam briefings, 

exams and revision sessions

• Once exams are completed, pupils leave the school 

site unless they are attending a revision session.

• IT1 will be available and supervised for pupils who 

would like to continue to study in school, or need 

somewhere to wait in between exams/ revision 

sessions.

CONFIDENCE       PURPOSE         RESPECT


